FIXING_DATE
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.
2025.04.03.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCcY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
224.2866
199.65
63.2113
251.1382
408.7006
15.6476
52.3523
390.5952
467.4987
46.0011
96.156
2.7108
2.4263
34.4291
205.1661
93.4796
78.4643
4.2123
36.3081
266.2181
10.4281
9.4298
358.0486
18.9746

MIDDLE
229.8943
204.6065
64.7924
257.3716
418.8602
16.0484
53.6407
400.2
479.1093
47.1378
98.6492
2.781
2.4865
35.291
210.2995
95.8448
80.4026
4.3547
37.2175
272.8667
10.6871
9.6715
366.8867
19.4532

SELL
235.5065
209.5652

66.3748
263.6079
429.0251

16.4501

54.9292
409.8048
490.7254

48.2748
101.1489

2.8514
2.5468

36.1536
215.4373

98.2133

82.3414

4.4997

38.1278
279.5204

10.9461

9.9136
375.7264
19.9323



